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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 27 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
09/04/2023 - 10:54 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:56.01 679 A 26.40 29.31 30.70 29.60
2. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:57.35 656 A 27.35 30.00 29.79 30.21
3. HADZIC, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo 1:58.53 637 A 27.12 29.86 30.97 30.58
4. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April, BL 2:01.78 587 A 27.71 30.41 32.09 31.57
5. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:02.28 580 A 27.82 31.07 31.60 31.79
6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:02.36 579 A 29.75 32.71 29.97 29.93
7. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:03.18 567 A 27.29 31.99 31.24 32.66
8. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:03.79 559 A 28.01 30.99 31.52 33.27
9. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:04.75 546 B 28.40 31.79 31.78 32.78

10. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 2:06.50 524 B 28.21 31.57 34.49 32.23
11. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:06.53 523 B 29.48 32.49
12. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 2:06.99 518 B 29.06 31.81 33.80 32.32
13. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 2:07.08 517 B 27.64 31.96 34.33 33.15
14. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:07.59 510 B 29.89 32.44 33.13 32.13
15. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:07.74 509 B 28.69 32.35 32.66 34.04
16. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:09.83 484 B 29.31 33.03 33.88 33.61
17. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.85 484 R 30.31 32.98 34.19 32.37
18. CORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:09.97 483 R 30.14 33.04 34.72 32.07
19. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:10.49 477 30.03 32.86 34.43 33.17
20. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 2:10.87 473 30.49 34.05 33.48 32.85
21. DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:10.90 473 30.14 32.50 34.45 33.81
22. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:11.19 470 30.01 34.07 33.61 33.50
23. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:11.78 463 29.57 33.44
24. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 ADRIA 2:12.00 461 30.28 34.06
25. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 2:13.33 447 30.08 33.46 34.74 35.05
26. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 2:13.47 446 30.45 34.42 33.97 34.63
27. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 2:14.39 437 29.89 32.81 36.02 35.67
28. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:14.99 431 30.76 33.86 37.06 33.31
29. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:15.03 431 30.20 34.56 35.81 34.46
30. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:16.14 420 29.10 35.07 35.11 36.86
31. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:19.74 388
32. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:19.91 387 30.31 35.11 37.23 37.26
33. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.10 385 30.43 34.20 37.83 37.64
34. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:20.22 384 32.13 36.11 37.57 34.41
35. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:22.04 370 31.27 36.15 37.14 37.48
36. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:22.37 367 30.40 37.20 37.42 37.35
37. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:25.63 343 32.19 37.12 39.40 36.92
38. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 2:26.66 336 31.03 40.51
39. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 2:28.98 320 31.93 35.27 41.82 39.96
40. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 2:29.89 315 33.18 38.51 40.99 37.21
41. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 2:32.56 298 34.37 37.91 41.32 38.96
42. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 2:33.20 295 33.57 40.08 40.07 39.48
43. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:33.86 291 33.29 40.10 40.08 40.39
44. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:34.68 286 37.26 40.26 40.36 36.80

SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:34.68 286 35.00 41.78 39.29 38.61
46. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.22 278 35.31 38.46 42.50 39.95
47. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:39.13 263 36.33 41.79 41.79 39.22
48. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.17 263 35.50 41.08 42.31 40.28
49. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:39.22 262 36.28 40.72 42.47 39.75
50. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 2:39.26 262 36.77 40.38 42.92 39.19
51. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:42.87 245 36.74 42.46
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 27, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

52. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 2:44.40 238 35.67 41.51 44.93 42.29
53. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:47.13 227 37.93 41.95 44.32 42.93
54. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 2:47.81 224 42.71
55. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:50.94 212 38.22 43.48 46.01 43.23
56. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:53.38 203 38.93 45.84 44.73 43.88
57. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 3:13.75 145 42.57 47.91 53.52 49.75

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:56.01 679 A 26.40 29.31 30.70 29.60
2. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:02.28 580 A 27.82 31.07 31.60 31.79
3. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:02.36 579 A 29.75 32.71 29.97 29.93
4. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 2:03.18 567 A 27.29 31.99 31.24 32.66
5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 2:03.79 559 A 28.01 30.99 31.52 33.27
6. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:04.75 546 B 28.40 31.79 31.78 32.78
7. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 2:06.50 524 B 28.21 31.57 34.49 32.23
8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 2:06.99 518 B 29.06 31.81 33.80 32.32
9. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 2:07.08 517 B 27.64 31.96 34.33 33.15

10. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:07.59 510 B 29.89 32.44 33.13 32.13
11. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:07.74 509 B 28.69 32.35 32.66 34.04
12. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:09.83 484 B 29.31 33.03 33.88 33.61
13. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.85 484 R 30.31 32.98 34.19 32.37
14. CORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:09.97 483 R 30.14 33.04 34.72 32.07
15. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:10.49 477 30.03 32.86 34.43 33.17
16. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 ADRIA 2:10.87 473 30.49 34.05 33.48 32.85
17. DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo 2:10.90 473 30.14 32.50 34.45 33.81
18. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:11.78 463 29.57 33.44
19. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 ADRIA 2:12.00 461 30.28 34.06
20. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 2:13.33 447 30.08 33.46 34.74 35.05
21. VENTURA, Christopher 08 ADRIA 2:13.47 446 30.45 34.42 33.97 34.63
22. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 2:14.39 437 29.89 32.81 36.02 35.67
23. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:14.99 431 30.76 33.86 37.06 33.31
24. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:15.03 431 30.20 34.56 35.81 34.46
25. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:16.14 420 29.10 35.07 35.11 36.86
26. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:19.91 387 30.31 35.11 37.23 37.26
27. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:20.22 384 32.13 36.11 37.57 34.41
28. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:22.04 370 31.27 36.15 37.14 37.48
29. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 2:26.66 336 31.03 40.51
30. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 2:28.98 320 31.93 35.27 41.82 39.96
31. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 2:32.56 298 34.37 37.91 41.32 38.96
32. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 2:33.20 295 33.57 40.08 40.07 39.48
33. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.22 278 35.31 38.46 42.50 39.95
34. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.17 263 35.50 41.08 42.31 40.28
35. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 2:39.26 262 36.77 40.38 42.92 39.19
36. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 2:44.40 238 35.67 41.51 44.93 42.29

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:06.53 523 B 29.48 32.49
2. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:11.19 470 30.01 34.07 33.61 33.50
3. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:19.74 388
4. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:20.10 385 30.43 34.20 37.83 37.64
5. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:22.37 367 30.40 37.20 37.42 37.35
6. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:25.63 343 32.19 37.12 39.40 36.92
7. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 2:29.89 315 33.18 38.51 40.99 37.21
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 27, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:33.86 291 33.29 40.10 40.08 40.39
9. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:34.68 286 37.26 40.26 40.36 36.80

SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:34.68 286 35.00 41.78 39.29 38.61
11. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:39.13 263 36.33 41.79 41.79 39.22
12. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:39.22 262 36.28 40.72 42.47 39.75
13. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 2:42.87 245 36.74 42.46
14. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:47.13 227 37.93 41.95 44.32 42.93
15. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 2:47.81 224 42.71
16. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:50.94 212 38.22 43.48 46.01 43.23
17. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:53.38 203 38.93 45.84 44.73 43.88
18. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 3:13.75 145 42.57 47.91 53.52 49.75


